TAX RATE EXAMPLES

Example
Village Home Assessed Value $249.50 County S 882.89
$249,500 Town Inside Village S 202.10
Library S 39.92
Total 2018 S 1,124.91
Total 2018 S 1,05796 $ 66.95
Town Home Assessed Value  $ 2,146.30 County S 7,594.98
$2,146,300.00 Town Qutside S 3,970.66
Fire S 858.52
Library S 343.41
Total 2019 $ 312,767.56
Total 2018 $ 11,952.64 & 814.92

DB FUND DECREASED TAX LEVY

Town Home Assessed Value §  721.60 County S 2,553.48
$721,600.00 Town Outside ) 1,334.96
Fire S 288.64
Library S 115.46
Total 2019 S 4,292.54
Total 2018 S 4,01856 § 273.98

DB FUND DECREASED TAX LEVY

TOWN OUTSIDE 1.85
VILLAGE 0.81
FIRE 0.49

LIBRARY 0.16




Village Home

Town Home

Village Home

Assessed Value
$286,200.00

Assessed Value
$266,900.00

Assessed Value
$549,100.00

$286.20 County
Town Inside Village
Library
Total 2019
Total 2018

S 266.90 County
Town Outside
Fire
Library
Total 2019
Total 2018

$549.10 County
Town Inside Village
Library
Total 2019
Total 2018

$ 1,213.58

$ 1,486.35

$ 2,328.37

1,012.76
231.82
45.79
1,290.37
76.79

944.46
493,77
106.76
42.70
1,587.69
101.34

1,943.07
444.77
87.86
2,475.70
147.33




