## TAX RATE EXAMPLES

TOWN OUTSIDE

VILLAGE

FIRE LIBRARY 1.85

0.81 0.4**0** 

0.16

Example											
Village Home	Assessed Value	\$249.50		County			\$	882.89			
	\$249,500			Town Inside Village			\$	202.10			
				Library			\$	39.92			
				<u>Total 2019</u>			\$	1,124.91			
				Total 2018	\$	1,057.96	\$	66.95			
Town Home	Assessed Value	\$	2 146 20	Country							
75WII HOME	\$2,146,300.00	Ş		•			\$	7,594.98			
				Town Outside			\$	3,970.66			
				Fire			\$	858.52			
				Library			\$	343.41			
				Total 2019			\$	<b>12,767.56</b>			
DB FUND DECREA	Total 2018	\$	11,952.64	\$	814.92						
Town Home	Assessed Value \$721,600.00	\$		County			\$	2,553.48			
				Town Outside			\$	1,334.96			
				Fire			\$	288.64			
				Library			\$	115.46			
				<u>Total 2019</u>			\$	4,292.54			
				Total 2018	\$	4,018.56	\$	273.98			
DB FUND DECREASED TAX LEVY											

Village Home	Assessed Value \$286,200.00	\$286.20	County Town Inside Village Library Total 2019 Total 2018	\$ 1,213.58	\$ \$ <b>\$</b>	1,012.76 231.82 45.79 <b>1,290.37</b> <b>76.7</b> 9
Town Home	Assessed Value \$ \$266,900.00		County Town Outside Fire Library Total 2019 Total 2018	\$ 1,486.35	\$ \$ \$ <b>\$</b> <b>\$</b>	944.46 493.77 106.76 42.70 1,587.69 101.34
Village Home	Assessed Value \$549,100.00		County Town Inside Village Library <u>Total 2019</u> Total 2018	\$ 2,328.37	\$ \$ \$ <b>\$</b>	1,943.07 444.77 87.86 <b>2,475.70</b> 14 <b>7.33</b>